
 

 

No of 

School 

Days - 

Pupils

No of 

School 

Days - 

Staff

Start - Staff Monday 12 August 2013 In-Service Day (1)

Start - Pupils Tuesday 13 August 2013

End Friday 11 October 2013

Start Monday 14 October 2013

End Friday 25 October 2013

Start Monday 28 October 2013

Thursday 14 November 2013 In-Service Day (2)

Friday 15 November 2013 In-Service Day (3)

End Friday 20 December 2013

Start Monday 23 December 2013

End Friday 3 January 2014

Start Monday 6 January 2014

Wednesday 19 February 2014 In-Service Day (4)

Thursday 20 February 2014 Occasional Holiday (1)

Friday 21 February 2014 Occasional Holiday (2)

End Friday 4 April 2014

Start Monday 7  April 2014

End Monday 21 April 2014

Start - Staff Tuesday 22 April 2014 In-Service Day (5)

Start - Pupils Wednesday 23 April 2014

Monday 5 May 2014 May Day Holiday (to be confirmed)

End Thursday 26 June 2014

190 195

Notes:
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Easter Sunday - 20 April 2014

Autumn 

Holiday

Winter     

Term
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38 40
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School Terms and Holidays 2013-2014

Autumn 

Term

Christmas 

Holiday       

School session 2014/15 will commence on Monday 18 August 2014 for Staff and Tuesday 19 August 2014 for Pupils.

Spring     
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Spring 
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Summer 

Term
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